
Pos 

 

PTE 
1 
2 
3 

 

Super Touring 2 
1 

 

Super Touring 3 
1 

 

Super Touring 4 
1 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 

Nr. 

77 
27 

055 

14 

74 

888 

26 

Naam 

Vince Hayward 
Jim Long 
Paul Donovan 

Bobby Butler 

John Gleason 

Kenny Cangelosi 

Ben Hocevar 

Klasse 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Unlimited 

Beste Td 

1:27.336 
1:27.448 
1:28.271 

1:19.494 

1:22.001 

1:17.239 

1:11.906 

Verschil 

0.112 
0.935 

Beste Snelheid 

74.196 
74.101 
73.410 

81.516 

79.023 

83.895 

90.118 

In Rnd 

4 
5 
4 

3 

6 

4 

3 

Nat/State 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Spec Miata 
BMW 2002 

Elan NP-01 

Lotus Exige 

BMW 325is 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Licence 

155941 
157515 
127327 

159736 

170829 

156246 

163090 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/20/2017 9:25:17 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jim Slane 

Race Director: Bob Beasley 

Time Trial Director: Daren Darby 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Nasa Nola Region April Race 

Sun Race Group 

Sun Race Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:05:05 

Noval 1.800 miles 

4/2/2017 10:05 


